Scoresheet for Team: 04301 24K

For Week Number:

15/14 On 12/26/2024 At 08:30 PM

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2024 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total: 731 647 715 677

Home Team
Team: 04301 24K

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
54 60 40 46

Lupin Kameido

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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00831
01130
07556
06239
09265
16114
16421

Nishi, Michihiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Hoshihara, Kenji
Shinbayashi, Hiroki
Sakuma, Satoru
Fukuda, Yoichi
Taniuchi, Koji

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Michihiro Nishi

Team: 04303 MAX BET

Host Location:
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

LINK Kita-senju

MP Player # Name
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07835
07584
05172
13344
16166
08760
16346
05180

Takamoto, Mana
Fukumoto, Shuhei
Ichiki, Akira
Kashiba, Natsumi
Ichiki, Wataru
Touryudani, Karen
Watanabe, Kota
Kawatsura, Hidehiro

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

04301



Visiting Team 04303
Scoresheet for Team: 04303 MAX BET Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 15/14 On 12/26/2024 At 08:30 PM Michihiro Nishi

Division: Sumida-Koto-Edogawa Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 54 60 40 46
Total: 731 647 715 677

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04301 24K Team: 04303 MAX BET

Host Location: Lupin Kameido Host Location: LINK Kita-senju
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 8 5 00831 Nishi, Michihiro * 3 12 07835 Takamoto, Mana

* 3 11 01130 Ohara, Michiyo *9 9 07584 Fukumoto, Shuhei

* 3 10 07556 Hoshihara, Keniji * 7 8 05172  Ichiki, Akira

*6 9 06239 Shinbayashi, Hiroki * 2 6 13344 Kashiba, Natsumi

* 5 12 09265 Sakuma, Satoru * 2 11 16166 Ichiki, Wataru

* 2 11 16114 Fukuda, Yoichi *2 6 08760 Touryudani, Karen

*5 9 16421 Taniuchi, Koji *3 9 16346 Watanabe, Kota

* 5 5 05180 Kawatsura, Hidehiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!
Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches



